Kategorie

Novoro¢ni béh Drazenov

Start: 01.01.2025 11:00:00

Kategorie: Dorostenci 2007 a ml

Poradi Cislo SoutéZici Oddil Narozeni Cas
1. 10 Nagy Erik AC DomaZlice 2010 00:23:44
2. 109 Balin Tadeas Jiskra DomaZlice 2007 00:23:56
3. 11 Catalanoti André AC DomaZzlice 2010 00:26:12
4. 14 Balcar Robert AC DomaZlice 2008 00:28:00
5. 2 Svigler Vojtéch Domazlice 2014 00:29:18
6. 108 Dubsky Jirka FC Prdelin 2012 00:29:52
7. 37 Foist Matyas Florbal Domazlice 2009 00:30:03
8. 154 Qarolli Florian DraZenov 2008 00:31:08
9. 6 Trhlik Pavel Rejnoci Domazlice 2013 00:31:17
10. 151 Véachal David TJ Jiskra DomaZlice 2011 00:31:26
11. 152 Slacik David DraZenov 2007 00:32:19
12. 5 Svejnoch Marek TJ Jiskra Domazlice - fotbal 2012 00:33:57
13. 4 Strnad Matéj TJ Jiskra Domazlice - fotbal 2012 00:33:58
14. 9 Smolik Marek Aktiv Sport H. Tyn 2010 00:35:05
15. 107 Plachy Jan Drazenov 2012 00:35:26
16. 145 Sindelaf Petr Milafi DomaZzlice 2015 00:35:35
17. 150 Kralovec Patrik Domazlice 2011 00:35:38
18. 134 Dubova Tereza Aktiv Sport H, Tyn 2010 00:36:31
19. 138 Bacikova Mina AC DomaZlice 2014 00:38:32
20. 105 Levickova Sofie SPEED LEM DomaZlice 2010 01:12:23
Kategorie: M40

Poradi Cislo Soutézici Oddil Narozeni Cas
1. 112 Vojék Jifi Milafi DomaZlice 1988 00:22:31
2. 110 Riegel Jan AC DomaZlice 2006 00:22:52
3. 101 Kobes Lukas Trhanov 1996 00:23:04
4. 42 Mitaek Jan VSK Humanita 1987 00:23:14
5. 117 Jahn Karel Jiskra Domazlice 2003 00:24:55
6. 88 Séala Bohuslav Samuraj DomaZlice 1990 00:25:13
7. 47 Kourik Pavel Sokol Dily 1993 00:26:04
8. 98 Selnar Jakub Jihlava 2000 00:26:08
9. 12 Strejc Vojtéch Jiskra DomaZlice 2009 00:26:23
10. 157 Paidar Zbynék Zdanov 2006 00:27:28
11. 132 Frohlich Michal OCR Gang 1989 00:27:43
12. 153 Koranda Pfemysl| Atletika Klatovy 1988 00:28:10
13. 43 Vesely Radek Milafi Domazlice 1992 00:29:15
14. 102 Styskal Jaroslav TJ Sokol Mrékov 1986 00:29:36
15. 38 Votava Filip Sumava DomaZlice 1992 00:30:01
16. 39 Ziegler Martin Musher klub JCC 1993 00:30:40
17. 45 Svigler Jan Domazlice 2005 00:31:18
18. 50 Cipera Michal TJ Spartak Klenci 1996 00:31:29
19. 87 Uher St&pan Pafezov 2006 00:32:46
20. 140 Pavlov Jan Plzen 1986 00:37:36
21. 41 Fréek Michal TJ Dukla Straz 1988 00:40:59
22. 49 Reznic¢ek Martin TJ Sokol Postfekov 1989 00:41:33
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Cislo

113
111
53
52
55
60
15
137
96
56
148
89
59
72
51
142
54
58
84
61
77
115
146
149
85
94
129
116
131
139

Cislo

100
67
120
66
68
65
62
63
82
141
156
64
106

M50
Soutézici
Jukl Karel
Riegel Jan
Sup Frantisek
Majer Pavel
Dolejs Tomas
Sokol Martin
Petefik Tomas
Petrasek Radek
Kvas Zdenék
Jilek Pavel
Sindelar Radek
Havlik Pavel
Kralovec Milan
Sturm Rudolf
Klufa Josef
Vachal Pavel
Hradecky Martin
Uher Stanislav
Sindelar Ludék
Svigler Jan
Strnad Karel
Silhanek Zdenék
Sindelar Petr
Kralovec Pavel
Kalous Roman
Bay Jifi
Pittr Lukas
Bohm Lukas
Pernikl Jan
Bacik Zdenék

M60
Soutézici
Veber Tomas
Fronk Vitézslav
Novotny Jindfich
Jandecka Jifi
Kuzelka Antonin
Hammerle Petr
LeSek Vratislav
Houdek Karel
Kubal Vlastimil
Berka Hynek
Forster Zdenék
Mayer Werner
Levicka Zbynék

Kategorie

Oddil

SV Stfibro
Dobfany
Domatzlice
Domazlice

Sokol Mochtin
Axon Sport team
Hujerojc

Aktiv Sport H. Tyn
AC Nyrany

Cykloservis Malat Klatovy

Sokol Dily

Statek Petrovice
SDH Podzamc¢i
Velosport Domazlice
Nedélni bézZci
Babylon
Rozb&hame Zitnou

AC Havlovice
Domazlice

TJ Spartak Klenci
Aktiv Sport H, Tyn
Domazlice
Domazlice
Domatzlice

TJ Pila

Sokol Dily
Nedélni béZzci
Cernikov

AC Domatlice

Oddil

LK Tatran Chodov
Milafi Domazlice

SV Stfibro

Sokol Prapofristé
Sokol Postfekov
Domazlice

Sneci v bé&hu
Rozbéhame zitnou
Superman 50+
Babylon

AC Domatlice
Erdinger Active Team
SPEED LEM Domazlice
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Narozeni
1977
1980
1983
1976
1982
1979
1980
1979
1980
1978
1981
1979
1985
1978
1979
1979
1977
1976
1983
1976
1977
1984
1984
1977
1979
1976
1979
1980
1981
1980

Narozeni
1974
1974
1972
1973
1975
1972
1970
1973
1975
1973
1969
1967
1969

Cas
00:24:07
00:25:17
00:25:34
00:25:45
00:25:52
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:27:31
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:29:55
00:30:06
00:30:14
00:30:19
00:32:25
00:32:58
00:33:24
00:33:50
00:33:59
00:34:53
00:35:36
00:36:15
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:43
00:38:39
00:39:08
00:39:16

Cas
00:24:36
00:25:47
00:29:53
00:30:54
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:34:14
00:35:44
00:36:10
00:38:40
00:38:59
00:39:22
01:12:27



Kategorie:

Poradi Cislo
1. 73
2. 69
3. 76
4, 130
5. 114
6. 70
7. 78
8. 75
9. 74
10. 71
11. 144
12. 104
Kategorie:

Poradi Cislo
1. 18
2. 119
3. 7
4. 16
5. 17
6. 80
7. 92
8. 147
9. 36
10. 19
11. 13
12. 91
13. 81
14, 79
15. 40
16. 134
17. 97
18. 99
19. 133
20. 138
21. 20
22. 155
23. 8
24, 103
25. 1
26. 3
27. 105

M60+
Soutézici
Prochazka Jifi
Berousek Pavel
Vlasak Jifi
Voracek Karel
Kralovec Jifi
Fait Karel
Mréaz Jindfich
Petefik Vaclav
Kubal Vlastimil
Novak Zdenék
Pribek Martin
Dvorsky Emil

Z35
Soutézici
Vojékova Jana
Kofinkova Tereza
Beranovéa Daniela
Mazancova Jana
Petefikova Diana
Machova Klara
Argmannova Anastazie
Sebestova Katefina
Tvardikova Lucie
Reznitkova Tereza
Foistova Karolina
Mautnerova Agata
Uhrova Pavlina
Kokaislova Martina
Papouskovéa Petra
Dubova Tereza
Husnikova Michaela
Husnikova Ema
Frolichova Pavla
Bacikova Mina
Forsterova Zuzana
Molnarova Stela
Smolikova Emma
Kasalova Klara
Hojdova Michaela
Vargova EliSka
Levickova Sofie

Kategorie

oddil

RMT/Plzen

Sokol Postfekov
Plzen

Sokol Dolany
Milafi Domazlice
AGP Domazlice
Chodov

Hujerojc

Aktiv Sport H. Tyn
Lomikar Domazlice
AC Domatlice
Hujerojc

Oddil

Milafi Domazlice
Klatovy

Milafi Domazlice

Hujerojc
Domatzlice

AC Domatzlice
AC Domazlice

Postrekov

Milafi DomaZlice
Milafi Domazlice
Zahotany

Klen&i pod Cerchovem
Cerna Reka

Aktiv Sport H, Tyn
Amatéri

Amatéfi

OCER Gang

AC Domatlice

Novy Kramolin
HolySov

Aktiv sport H. Tyn
Drazenov

Hlemyzdi Chodska
HlemyZdi Chodska
SPEED LEM DomaZlice
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Narozeni
1962
1962
1964
1963
1951
1950
1955
1959
1950
1952
1956
1955

Narozeni
1994
2006
2010
2001
1993
1998
2010
2003
1991
1994
2012
2011
2004
1999
1994
2010
2002
2004
1989
2014
2005
2004
2010
2005
2017
2012
2010

Cas
00:26:51
00:30:17
00:30:57
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:37:18
00:39:11
00:43:25
00:56:13
01:47:09

Cas
00:23:37
00:24:36
00:26:42
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:30:10
00:31:01
00:31:28
00:32:04
00:32:21
00:33:05
00:33:34
00:34:41
00:35:02
00:35:33
00:36:31
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:37:32
00:38:32
00:38:51
00:38:55
00:38:58
00:43:58
00:44:39
00:48:01
01:12:23



Kategorie:
Poradi

CoN~LODNE

NNNNNNNRPRRRERRRERRRRR
U, WNEOOONDURAWOWNEO

Cislo
128
31
143
26
28
30
46
118
23
24
135
22
44
86
93
27
21
83
34
136
57
a0
25
32
95
29

Z35+
Soutézici
Novotna Patricia
Forsterova Stanislava
Nesvedova Patricie
Cedidlova Jifina
Virzi Lolanda
Lebova Zdenka
Kobanova Marta
Jahnova Jindriska
Talianova Lucie
Sturmova Jana
Veckova Stépanka
Hrdova Jitka
FiSerova Miloslava
Pabianovéa Eva
Petrzikova Jana
Kovandova Vérka
Timurova Pavlina
Ticha Libuse
Strnadova Markéta
Petraskova Martina
Supina Jana
Havlikova Tereza
Kourikova Kristyna
Polakova Veronika
Vachalova Lucie
Hammerlova Petra

Kategorie

Oddil

SV Stfibro

Novy Kramolin

Pila

Trhanov

Erdinger Active Team
Postrekov

Milafi Domazlice
Rejnoci Domazlice
Tlumacov

Velosport Domazlice
H, Tyn

Nezmari

Klen&i pod Cerchovem
Domazlice

Joga Kbely
Rozb&hame Zitnou
Oltisport

Hajdalanek

Rodeo Sport DomaZlice
Aktiv Spotr H. Tyn
Hlemyzdi Chodska
Statek Petrovice
TFista60

Sokol Postfekov

ZS Mréakov
Domazlice
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Narozeni
1984
1978
1988
1980
1975
1980
1976
1972
1988
1981
1972
1985
1976
1989
1973
1974
1984
1982
1979
1981
1972
1979
1985
1966
1973
1976

Cas
00:29:10
00:29:45
00:31:23
00:31:44
00:31:57
00:32:07
00:32:42
00:33:30
00:33:48
00:34:39
00:34:44
00:34:54
00:35:25
00:36:17
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:37:00
00:37:29
00:37:39
00:38:13
00:39:55
00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:18
00:41:13
00:46:03
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